
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

PROJECT NAME: CITYWIDE STREET RESURFACING – North, Central, South & Far South 
SPECIFICATION No.:  74349 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, July 9, 2009 @ 1pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - 301 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Transportation 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org  
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   Tuesday, July 28, 2009 
 
 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Andre Holliday Trice Construction 400 West 76th St., Suite 224 

Chicago, IL 60620 
aholliday@triceconstruction.com 

773/783-2325 773/783-2327 

Stephanie 
Hickman 

Trice Construction 400 West 76th St., Suite 224 
Chicago, IL 60620 

shickman@triceconstruction.com 

773/783-2325 773/783-2327 

Nick Eichenold Arrow Road 
Construction 

3401 South Busse Road 
Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 
nicke@arrowroad.com 

847/472-7260 847/437-6887 

Dave Verdico Plote Construction 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, Il 60192 

dverdico@plote.com 

847/628-6107 847/695-9317 
 

Karl Wilson DLZ 85 West Algonquin Rd., Suite 220 
Arlington Heights, IL 60005 

kwilson@dlz.com 

847/640-0840 847/640-0856 

Ron Gerretse Bigane Paving Co. 935 West Chestnut 
Chicago, IL  

rgerretse@biganepaving.com 

312/738-0600 312/738-0698 

Jon Geier  Central Blacktop Co., 
Inc  

6160 S. East Ave.  
P.O. Box 2080 

Lagrange, IL 60525 
jgeier@centralblacktop.com 

708/783-4923 708/482-9676 

Lino Torres Castorena Consultants 
P.C. 

920 Wisconsin Ave. 
Oak Park, IL 60304 

708/218-3282 708/383-3903 



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
jltorres@hotmail.com 

Perry Brooks K-Five Construction 13769 Main St. 
Lemont, IL 60439 
perryb@k-five.net 

630/257-5600 630/257-6788 

Tom Carroll Armor-Tile 300 International Dr., Suite 100 
Williamsville, NY 14221 
tomc@engplastics.com 

1800/682-2525 1800/769-4463 

Rob Jefferson III AuStripe 713 Valley View Ct. 
Aurora, IL 60502 

Robjeff@austripe.com 

708/434-0402 708/434-1265 

Brian Ross Rabine Paving 4552 West Patterson Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60641 

brianross@rabinepaving.com 

815/675-0555 815/675-1033 

Phil Almoradie CDOT    
 


